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Dateneingabe

DAMEN Allg.

13 WALCH Lisa

St.\ Name

2

3

1"

12

10

13

SUBIC Nusa
HAGN Felicia
SCHILLER Lisa

COLDEBELLA Lea

MOAT Aimee
ENIG Magdalena
WENDLER Tina

St.Nr. sortieren

2001
Jg
2005
2010
2011
2011
1996
2010

2006

HOLLAND-MORITZ R.C 2010
SCHAFFENRATH Alina 2010

WYSS Seline

2009

Rodelclub Rottach-Eger GER
Verein NAT
Sankaska zveza Slove SLO
Rodelclub Rottach-Ege GER
WSV Unterammergau GER
RF Geuensee Sul
SRC Grindelwald Sul
WSV Unterammergau GER
RCD Davos Sul
WSV Unterammergau GER
SV Ried im Oberinntal AUT

SRC Grindelwald SuUl

SCHNEPFLEITNER Mic 2004 ASVO Rosenau Edlbac AUT

URBANC Patricia
WALCH Lisa

2003

2001

SK Prepnek Delnice CRO

Rodelclub Rottach-Ege GER

Dateneingabe Lauf1

0:31,09 (2)

zz1 Rg “O" e
0:33,58 (11) 02,74
0:33,22 (10) 02,38
0:32,32 (7) 01,48
0:33,75 (12) 02,91
0:33,86 (713 03,02
0:32,79 (9) 01,95
0:32,66 (8) 01,82
0:32,00 (%) 01,16
0:31,85 (4) 01,01
0:32,18 (6) 01,34
0:31,12 (3) 00,28
0:30,84 (1) - 00,25
0:31,09 (2) - 00,25

Wertung Lauf 1

1. Lauf

30,07 (2)
Teilz2 Rg
33,77 (13)
32,92 (11)
33,02 (12)
31,37 (9)
30,83 (4)
31,81 (10)
31,36 (8)
31,30 (7)
31,06 (6)
29,91 (1)
30,87 (5)
30,63 (3)
30,07 (2

00,16/ 1:01,16

Laufz
1. Lauf

1:07,35|(13)
1:06,14|(12)
1:05,34|(11)
1:05,12|(10)
1:04,69] (9)
1:04,60] (8)
1:04,02| (7)
1:03,30] (6)
1:02,91| (5)
1:02,09] (4)
1:01,99| (3)
1:01,47| (2)
1:01,16

Riickst. Rg
03,86
03,01
03,11
01,46
00,92
01,90
01,45
01,39

01,15

00,96
00,72

00,16

2025-08_30_Startliste_ WM_Wertungladufe 1 und 2 - KI_9 DAMEN

(1) -

(1) -

Dateneingabe Lauf 2

Aktu- Riickst.
ell Tats.

06,19
04,98
04,18
03,96
03,53
03,44
02,86
02,14
01,75
00,93
00,83

00,31

-1

Sollzeit
2. Lauf

Rg
Lf1

13
12
11
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Lf1

Nach Gesamterg

Aktu-

ZZ1 Rg ell



